LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

MISCELLANEOUS ED ENTITIES

C9900001

NON PROP-20
01 370,585
02 370,585
03 370,585

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

C9900002

NON PROP-20
01 242,246
02 242,246
03 242,246

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

C9900003

NON PROP-20
01 1,069
02 1,069
03 1,069

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

C9900005

NON PROP-20
01 466
02 466
03 466

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

$12,931,063.80
$15,252,045.45
$12,170,069.31
$40,353,178.56

$8,452,847.47
$9,970,039.27
$7,955,396.49
$26,378,283.23

$37,301.31
$43,996.48
$35,106.12
$116,403.91

$16,260.44
$19,179.00
$15,303.51
$50,742.95

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

CSU CHANCELLOR®S OFFICE

$1,248,907.
$0.
$0.
$1,248,907.

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA ADMIN

$352,525.
$0.
$0.
$352,525.

HASTINGS COLLEGE OF LAW

$17,684.
$0.
$0.
$17,684.

DEPT OF CORR&REHAB-YOUTH AUTHO

$11,358.
$0.
$0.
$11,358.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$144,609.
$0.
$0.
$144,609.

$417.
$0.
$0.
$417.

NT

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$1,104,297.
$0.
$0.
$1,104,297.

$257,996.
$0.
$0.
$257,996.

$18,101.
$0.
$0.
$18,101.

$11,539.

NT

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE
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PAID
AMOUNT

$14,179,970.
$15,252,045.
$12,170,069.
$41,602,085.

$8,805,372.
$9,970,039.
$7,955,396.
$26,730,808.

$19,616.
$43,996.
$35,106.
$98,719.

$4,902.
$19,179.
$15,303.
$39,384.

RUN DATE 05/29/2015
TIME 18:43:

23



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

MISCELLANEOUS ED ENTITIES

C9900006

NON PROP-20
01 900
02 900
03 900
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

C9900007

NON PROP-20
01 2,300
02 2,300
03 2,300
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

C9900008

NON PROP-20
01 154
02 154
03 154

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
DEPT OF EDUC - ST SPECIAL SCH F
$31,404.28 $258.87 $351.19 $92.32-
$37,041.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$29,556.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$98,001.42 $258.87 $351.19 $92.32-
DEPT. OF DEVELOP. SERVICES F
$80,255.39 $33,175.57- $897.50 $34,073.07-
$94,660.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$75,532.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$250,448.08 $33,175.57- $897.50 $34,073.07-
DEPARTMENT OF STATE HOSPITALS F
$5,373.62 $5,019.70 $60.09 $5,433.71-
$6,338.12 $0.00 $0.00 $6,338.12-
$5,057.38 $0.00 $0.00 $5,057.38-
$16,769.12 $5,019.70 $60.09 $16,829.21-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$311,366.
$305,027.
$299,970.
$299,970.
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RUN DATE 05/29/2015
TIME 18:43:23

S
LE PAID
AMOUNT
00 $31,663.15
.00 $37,041.00
00 $29,556.14
00 $98,260.29
00 $47,079.82
00 $94,660.34
.00 $75,532.35
00 $217,272.51
09- $0.00
97- $0.00
59- $0.00
59- $0.00





